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12/1/2025 Monday 36,254 2,032 3,420 115 295 8 1,698 657 546 6,669 146 23 14 55 51,877 

12/2/2025 Tuesday 21,712 2,008 3,525 77 194 7 1,699 543 509 7,234 204 35 19 118 37,766 

12/3/2025 Wednesday 25,737 2,310 3,753 132 265 12 1,763 561 559 7,222 191 34 23 109 42,562 

12/4/2025 Thursday 27,479 2,278 3,706 119 287 12 1,742 630 573 7,164 200 41 15 87 44,246 

12/5/2025 Friday 33,169 1,863 3,302 123 239 13 1,771 642 547 6,603 174 32 17 101 48,495 

12/6/2025 Saturday 34,539 1,410 1,592 133 214 8 793 511 203 3,819 100 13 6 45 43,341 

12/7/2025 Sunday 38,055 1,109 1,254 102 161 2 529 385 148 2,958 36 8 1 34 44,748 

12/8/2025 Monday 25,904 1,994 3,457 97 244 13 1,604 605 510 6,857 125 26 16 60 41,452 

12/9/2025 Tuesday 24,249 2,208 3,663 88 244 6 1,753 566 514 7,262 201 31 19 80 40,804 

12/10/2025 Wednesday 25,147 2,324 3,668 93 251 8 1,798 595 509 7,297 179 34 9 53 41,912 

12/11/2025 Thursday 28,596 2,235 3,650 104 254 10 1,843 621 518 7,059 175 32 12 56 45,109 

12/12/2025 Friday 34,489 1,935 3,315 117 261 11 1,671 627 506 6,435 153 28 15 47 49,563 

12/13/2025 Saturday 40,147 1,410 1,665 131 227 7 904 433 181 3,848 92 17 6 28 49,068 

12/14/2025 Sunday 30,941 612 892 75 101 7 550 352 136 2,441 40 4 - 89 36,151 

12/15/2025 Monday 28,254 1,865 3,258 93 214 4 1,600 541 393 6,504 107 31 14 48 42,878 

12/16/2025 Tuesday 26,013 2,204 3,632 99 235 11 1,686 603 474 7,227 193 30 13 63 42,420 

12/17/2025 Wednesday 27,366 2,238 3,703 102 260 8 1,812 630 508 7,234 196 31 11 73 44,099 

12/18/2025 Thursday 30,632 2,227 3,645 142 282 8 1,774 722 545 6,981 173 30 10 70 47,171 

12/19/2025 Friday 36,888 1,805 3,222 126 225 7 1,681 608 469 6,774 159 24 11 47 51,999 

12/20/2025 Saturday 46,410 1,421 1,617 169 228 8 876 388 202 3,836 85 12 2 32 55,254 

12/21/2025 Sunday 45,490 1,182 1,256 100 168 9 647 328 174 2,740 37 10 1 24 52,142 

12/22/2025 Monday 37,771 1,892 3,005 112 242 10 1,652 623 466 6,617 114 18 3 85 52,525 

12/23/2025 Tuesday 43,730 1,769 3,013 107 202 8 1,678 597 444 6,625 177 31 7 79 58,388 

12/24/2025 Wednesday 42,522 1,436 2,164 74 133 4 1,015 318 261 3,834 113 14 - 38 51,888 

12/25/2025 Thursday 39,102 809 817 63 110 1 287 145 92 780 17 1 - 36 42,224 

12/26/2025 Friday 56,698 1,159 1,698 155 279 11 1,066 444 348 3,988 72 10 4 61 65,932 

12/27/2025 Saturday 45,834 1,068 1,239 103 156 3 697 333 159 3,114 57 7 2 45 52,772 

12/28/2025 Sunday 55,683 1,003 1,033 107 185 2 570 352 189 2,511 33 9 - 29 61,677 

12/29/2025 Monday 41,316 1,557 2,609 84 209 10 1,444 583 445 5,729 102 19 8 60 54,115 

12/30/2025 Tuesday 41,218 1,725 2,792 117 229 9 1,677 517 452 6,066 171 28 12 80 55,013 

12/31/2025 Wednesday 33,095 1,559 2,438 81 156 6 1,274 429 331 4,524 109 15 1 100 44,018 

December 2025 TOTAL 1,104,440 52,647 82,003 3,340 6,750 243 41,554 15,889 11,911 167,952 3,931 678 271 1,932 1,491,609 

December 2024 TOTAL 1,175,829 54,550 75,974 3,704 7,156 299 38,954 15,498 12,101 163,226 3,780 525 334 1,472 1,551,930 

12/1/2024 12/31/2024 (71,389) (1,903) 6,029 (364) (406) (56) 2,600 391 (190) 4,726 151 153 (63) 460 (60,321) 

12/1/2025 12/31/2025 -6.1% -3.5% 7.9% -9.8% -5.7% -18.7% 6.7% 2.5% -1.6% 2.9% 4.0% 29.1% -18.9% 31.3% -3.9%
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